Yrnosou auBaH - Evi Box 749,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

Yron

LiseT

MaTepuan
JlononHuUTEeNbHbIE PYHKLUMN
MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHwne
lNpoussoguTens

SKU

294

102/180

80-93

45

64
HeBbIgBMXHOMN
Mpasbin EEg,
BexeBblIi
[M10THasa TKaHb
PerynunpyemMblie NOAr0JIOBHNKM
lepeBo

BbICOKOKAYeCTBEHHBI NPY>XWUHHBIA CepaeYHNK

Domo Collection
14835-LR-57954704K




